COCKTAIL MASTERCLASSES AT ODDFELLOWS

Elegance Cocktail Masterclass Package £25 per person
This will include:

A shot on arrival to commence your afternoon with us
Each guest will take it in turn behind the bar to make their
own cocktails

Our barman will also make you all a drink to wow you with
his well-tuned skills

Odd Nibbles on the bar

As well as an hour and a half in the company of one of our
lovely bar men

This can be upgraded to include a 3 course dinner in a
private dining area from one of our events menus for £60
per person

Decadence Cocktail Masterclass Package £35 per person

Includes all of the above, however this is a chance to add a
touch of sophistication and sparkle to your afternoon by
adding a glass of Champagne on arrival. Again this package
can also be upgraded to include dinner in a private dining
area for £70 per person

With all cocktail masterclasses, please let us know if you have
any favourite spirits or any drinks in particular you would like
to learn how to make and we will happily tailor make your
package to suit your day.
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

NV Prosecco di Treviso

NV Prosecco Rose astoria
NV Irroy, Brut

NV Taittinger, Brut

NV Taittinger, Prestige Rose

WINES

Glass

125ml

£9.00
£11.00
£15.00

Bottle

£30.00
£35.00
£45.00
£55.00
£75.00

Our wine list has been thoughtfully selected and offers a fantastic
collection, we have listed some of our favourites available by the

175ml glass, the 375ml carafe and of course by the bottle, smaller
measures of 125ml are available on request.

WHITE

Chardonnay — Cantina la Delizia
Sauvignon Blanc - Sol De Andes
Pinot Grigio - ‘Alisia’, Astoria Vini
Racy Riesling - JH Selbach

ROSE

Pinot Grigio Blush - La Delizia

RED

Merlot — San Vitto

Rioja Tinto - Senorio de Espiga
Shiraz — Murphy’s

Pinot Noir - ‘Caranto’, Astoria Vini

Snacks

Popcorn - Hot and Smokey caramel

175ml

£4.50
£5.00
£6.80
£7.00

175ml
£4.80

175ml

£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.80

375ml
£9.00

£10.00
£13.50
£14.00

375mi
£9.50

375mil

£9.00

£10.00
£12.00
£13.50

Veg Crisps — Mixed beetroot, parsnips, sweet potato
Hummous - Lemon, paprika, grissini sticks

Olives - Mixed selection

Bottle

£17.50
£19.50
£26.00
£27.00

Bottle
£18.00

Bottle

£17.50
£19.50
£23.00
£26.00

£3

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



TEQUILAS

El Jimador Reposado £3.50
Don Julio Blanco £5.00
Don Julio Reposado £5.00
Don Julio Anejo £5.50
Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia £9.00
SCOTCH

Laphroaig 10 year £4.00
A full-bodied, smoky gem, with a residual sweetness

Talisker 10 year £4.50
Intense coastal peaty character. A truly elemental mait.

Johnnie Walker Black £3.50

Soft and complex with touches of toasted oak, honey,
coconut, and figs

Johnnie Walker Gold £7.00
Initially very light, with vanilla and waxy honey

Lagavulin 16 year £6.00
Gentle notes of Lapsang Souchong tea and pipe tobacco
Dalwhinnie 15 year £4.50

A good introduction to the delights of single malt whisky.

Elegant, and smooth with a light, fruity palate

Oban 14 year £5.50
Full-blooded fruity malt with a whiff of heather

and more than a hint of smoke.

Dalmore 1973 £40.00
Christmas pudding served with a snifter of Cognac and drizzled with
rich cream forms a rich yet sweet aroma

Dalmore 40 £120.00

Bold and majestic flavours of thick toffee and dark chocolate,
followed by orange zest and crushed almond

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1985 the
measure for sale of Gin, Rum, Vodka and Whisky used on these
premises is 25ml or multiples thereof.



VODKAS

Ketel One

Ketel One Citrus
Chase

Chase Marmalade
Belvedere

Ciroc

GINS

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. Ten
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

209

Jenson old tom
Warner Edwards

Hunters

COGNACS
Hennessy FDC
Hennessy XO

ARMAGNAC

Chateau De Lacaze 1983
Samalent 1952

Domaine d’Amblat 1945
Chateau de Cassaigne 1945
Chateau de Cassaigne 1942

IRISH WHISKEY
Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills 10 year

Jameson

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Buffalo Trace

Elmer T. Lee

Bulleit

Woodford Reserve

RUMS

Ron Abuelo Anejo

Pampero Anniversario

Ron Zacapa Centario 23 year
Santa Terasa Anejo

Bacardi

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00
£5.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£14.00

£9.00

£38.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

£3.50
£4.00
£3.50

£3.50
£5.00
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£4.50
£6.00
£3.50
£3.50



DRAUGHT BEERS
Birra Poretti
Holsten Vier
Tetleys Smooth
Guinness

Somersby cider

BOTTLED BEERS
Starapramen 330ml
Mahou 330ml

San Miguel Fresca 330mi

SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS
Bowland Small Still and Sparkling
Bowland Large Still and Sparkling
Coke and Diet Coke 200ml

Fever Tree Mixers

Ginger Beer

Cranberry juice
Apple/Orange juice
Pineapple/Grapefruit juice

Tomato juice

COFFEE

Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Espresso

Tea

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Half

£2.00
£1.90
£2.00
£1.90

2/3
£3.00

Pint

£4.30
£3.90
£3.80
£4.00
£3.80

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£2.00
£3.75
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00
£3.00
£2.20
£2.20

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.95
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00



COCKTAILS

A cocktail is a must at Oddfellows, our mixologists have worked
hard to incorporate wonderfully unique combinations of the
highest quality spirits, exciting flavours and textures to find the
perfect blend. If you have a favourite cocktail, put the team to the
test and order a bespoke mix just for youl!

Put the Ketel One £7.50

Made by our longest serving member of staff, this drink combines
flavours of red berry tea, almond and cranberry. Refreshingly tasty

Grape Invention £7.50

Ciroc grape vodka, white grape, blackberry liqueur and fresh lemon
Juice. Simple and delicious.

Dutch Courage £8.00

Created by one of our senior bartenders to quench an unbearable
thirst. Ketel One vodka, poppy liqueur, lemon, sugar and soda water.
A little secret it tastes like strawberry jelly.

Strawberry Cheescake £8.00

A little slice of heaven. Yoghurt liqueur, creme de fraise and freshly
squeezed lemon juice.

The Garden in Bloom £7.50

A floral delight designed to complement our garden. Tanqueray gin
enhanced with the flavours of rose and lavender.

Late Night Blues £7.50

Our salute to the 80’s cocktail revival. \What's more 80's than a blue
drink (don't say Whaml) Tangueray gin, Blue Curacao, and lemon
Juice. Refreshingly retro.

Cool as Gin £8.00

Cooler than a cucumber, it's as cool as ginl
Cucumber, Tanqueray gin and San Pellegrino limonata.

Someone Else’s Tai £8.00

Our twist on the classic Mai Tai. Ron Abuelo’s 5 year old rum, Blue
Curacao, apple juice and almond blended like a grown up slushie.

Between The Spicy Sheets £8.00

Oddfellows modern day take on the prohibition classic. Red Leg
spiced rum, Hennessy VS, Cointreau and lemon juice.

Brandy Snap £8.00

A lovely after dinner treat. Hennessy VS brandy, Apricot liqueur and
Punt E Mes vermouth.

Downtown £8.00

A delicious alternative to the classic Manhattan. Buffalo Trace
Bourbon, Antica Formula vermouth, VVanilla and caramel.



A Cherry from the Apple Tree £7.50

An Oddfellows’ creation to make bourbon appeal to the masses.
Buffalo Trace, cherry liqueur lemon juice and apple juice. You could
drink them all night.

Traces of Peach £7.50

Another fruity and accessible Bourbon creation. Buffalo Trace, Peach
liqueur and passion fruit.

Cherry Bakewell £7.50

Made by and named after one of our bar tenders. Red Stag black
cherry bourbon, amaretto, cherry liqueur and cranberry.

Nan’s Apple Pie £7.50

One of my favourite childhood memories turned into liquid form
with the added benefit of booze. Johnnie Walker Black Label scotch,
Butterscotch schnapps, apple pie syrup and apple juice.

Tequila Mockingbird £7.50

Paying homage to the 1960s Harper Lee novel (Not as dark but still
twisted). El Jimador reposado tequila, Pimms, cucumber and
cranberry.

Smokey Margarita £7.50

A smokey comforting haze on the classic tequila drink. El Jimador
reposado tequila makes our version with a spritz of smokey laphroig
islay whisky.

Razapple Batida £8.00

Batida meaning “the shake of” is a Brazilian drink which uses flavours
to enhance their national favourite, the Caipirinha. Ours is raspberry
and apple. Enjoy.

Fizztails

Jacuzzi £9.00

A fizzy fruity number. Chambord raspberry liqueur, Ketel One vodka
and passion fruit syrup rounded off with Prosecco.

Lavender & Elderflower Mimosa £8.00

Lavender and elderflower topped with Prosecco. Our very tasty
version of the fizzy classic.

This menu is just a guideline so please feel free to order
your favourite classic if you prefer something more tried
and tested.



