### **COCKTAIL MASTERCLASSES AT ODDFELLOWS**

## Elegance Cocktail Masterclass Package £25 per person

This will include:

A shot on arrival to commence your afternoon with us

Each guest will take it in turn behind the bar to make their own cocktails

Our barman will also make you all a drink to wow you with his well-tuned skills

Odd Nibbles on the bar

As well as an hour and a half in the company of one of our lovely bar men

This can be upgraded to include a 3 course dinner in a private dining area from one of our events menus for £60 per person

## Decadence Cocktail Masterclass Package £35 per person

Includes all of the above, however this is a chance to add a touch of sophistication and sparkle to your afternoon by adding a glass of Champagne on arrival. Again this package can also be upgraded to include dinner in a private dining area for £70 per person

With all cocktail masterclasses, please let us know if you have any favourite spirits or any drinks in particular you would like to learn how to make and we will happily tailor make your package to suit your day.



# THEGARDEN by Simon Radley

# **CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE**

	Glass	Bottle
	125ml	
NV Prosecco di Treviso		£30.00
NV Prosecco Rose astoria		£35.00
NV Irroy, Brut	£9.00	£45.00
NV Taittinger, Brut	£11.00	£55.00
NV Taittinger, Prestige Rosé	£15.00	£75.00

## WINES

Our wine list has been thoughtfully selected and offers a fantastic collection, we have listed some of our favourites available by the 175ml glass, the 375ml carafe and of course by the bottle, smaller measures of 125ml are available on request.

# **WHITE**

	175ml	375ml	Bottle	
Chardonnay – Cantina la Delizia Sauvignon Blanc – Sol De Andes Pinot Grigio - 'Alisia', Astoria Vini Racy Riesling - JH Selbach	£4.50 £5.00 £6.80 £7.00	£9.00 £10.00 £13.50 £14.00	£17.50 £19.50 £26.00 £27.00	
ROSE				
	175ml	375ml	Bottle	
Pinot Grigio Blush – La Delizia	£4.80	£9.50	£18.00	
RED				
	175ml	375ml	Bottle	
Merlot – San Vitto Rioja Tinto - Senorio de Espiga Shiraz – Murphy's	£4.50 £5.00 £6.00	£9.00 £10.00 £12.00	£17.50 £19.50 £23.00	

## Snacks

Pinot Noir - 'Caranto', Astoria Vini

Shiraz – Murphy's

Popcorn - Hot and Smokey caramel	£3
Veg Crisps – Mixed beetroot, parsnips, sweet potato	£3.50
Hummous – Lemon, paprika, grissini sticks	£3.50
Olives - Mixed selection	£3.50

£12.00

£13.50 £26.00

£23.00

£6.00

20.00 £6.80

TEQUILAS	
El Jimador Reposado	£3.50
Don Julio Blanco	£5.00
Don Julio Reposado	£5.00
Don Julio Anejo	£5.50
Jose Cuervo Reserva De La Familia	£9.00

SCOTCH	
Laphroaig 10 year	£4.00
A full-bodied, smoky gem, with a residual sweetness	
Talisker 10 year	£4.50
Intense coastal peaty character. A truly elemental malt.	
Johnnie Walker Black	£3.50
Soft and complex with touches of toasted oak, honey,	
coconut, and figs	
Johnnie Walker Gold	£7.00
Initially very light, with vanilla and waxy honey	
Lagavulin 16 year	£6.00
Gentle notes of Lapsang Souchong tea and pipe tobacco	
Dalwhinnie 15 year	£4.50
A good introduction to the delights of single malt whisky.	
Elegant, and smooth with a light, fruity palate	
Oban 14 year	£5.50
Full-blooded fruity malt with a whiff of heather	
and more than a hint of smoke.	
Dalmore 1973	£40.00
Christmas pudding served with a snifter of Cognac and dr	rizzled with
rich cream forms a rich yet sweet aroma	

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1985 the

Bold and majestic flavours of thick toffee and dark chocolate,

followed by orange zest and crushed almond

£120.00

Dalmore 40

measure for sale of Gin, Rum, Vodka and Whisky used on these premises is 25ml or multiples thereof.

VODKAS	
Ketel One	£3.50
Ketel One Citrus	£3.50
Chase	£4.00
Chase Marmalade	£4.00
Belvedere	£4.00
Ciroc	£3.50
GINS	
Tanqueray	£3.50
Tanqueray No. Ten	£4.00
Bombay Sapphire	£3.50
Hendricks	£4.00
209	£5.00
Jenson old tom	£3.50
Warner Edwards	£4.00
Hunters	£4.00
COGNACS	
Hennessy FDC	£4.00
Hennessy XO	£14.00
ARMAGNAC	
Château De Lacaze 1983	£9.00
Samalent 1952	£38.00
Domaine d'Amblat 1945	£45.00
Château de Cassaigne 1945	£45.00
Château de Cassaigne 1942	£45.00
IRISH WHISKEY	
Bushmills Black Bush	£3.50
Bushmills 10 year	£4.00
Jameson	£3.50
AMERICAN WHISKEY	
Buffalo Trace	£3.50
Elmer T. Lee	£5.00
Bulleit	£3.50
Woodford Reserve	£3.50
RUMS	
Ron Abuelo Anejo	£3.50
Pampero Anniversario	£4.50
•	-

£6.00

£3.50 £3.50

Ron Zacapa Centario 23 year

Santa Terasa Anejo

Bacardi

Holsten Vier	£2.00	£3.90	
Tetleys Smooth	£1.90	£3.80	
Guinness	£2.00	£4.00	
Somersby cider	£1.90	£3.80	
BOTTLED BEERS			
Starapramen 330ml		£3.80	
Mahou 330ml		£3.80	
San Miguel Fresca 330ml		£3.80	
SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS			
Bowland Small Still and Sparkling		£2.00	
Bowland Large Still and Sparkling		£3.75	
Coke and Diet Coke 200ml		£2.00	
Fever Tree Mixers		£2.00	
Ginger Beer		£2.50	
Cranberry juice		£2.00	
Apple/Orange juice		£3.00	
Pineapple/Grapefruit juice		£2.20	
Tomato juice		£2.20	
COFFEE			
Coffee		£2.50	
Cappuccino		£3.00	
Latte		£3.00	
Americano		£3.00	
Espresso		£1.95	
Tea		£2.50	
Hot Chocolate		£3.00	
Mocha		£3.00	

**DRAUGHT BEERS** 

Birra Poretti

Half 2/3 Pint

£3.00 £4.30

## **COCKTAILS**

A cocktail is a must at Oddfellows, our mixologists have worked hard to incorporate wonderfully unique combinations of the highest quality spirits, exciting flavours and textures to find the perfect blend. If you have a favourite cocktail, put the team to the test and order a bespoke mix just for you!

#### Put the Ketel One

£7.50

Made by our longest serving member of staff, this drink combines flavours of red berry tea, almond and cranberry. Refreshingly tasty

# Grape Invention

£7.50

Ciroc grape vodka, white grape, blackberry liqueur and fresh lemon juice. Simple and delicious.

# **Dutch Courage**

£8.00

Created by one of our senior bartenders to quench an unbearable thirst. Ketel One vodka, poppy liqueur, lemon, sugar and soda water. A little secret it tastes like strawberry jelly.

# Strawberry Cheescake

£8.00

A little slice of heaven. Yoghurt liqueur, crème de fraise and freshly squeezed lemon juice.

## The Garden in Bloom

£7.50

A floral delight designed to complement our garden. Tanqueray gin enhanced with the flavours of rose and lavender.

#### Late Night Blues

£7.50

Our salute to the 80's cocktail revival. What's more 80's than a blue drink (don't say Wham!) Tanqueray gin, Blue Curacao, and lemon juice. Refreshingly retro.

#### Cool as Gin

£8.00

Cooler than a cucumber, it's as cool as gin! Cucumber, Tanqueray gin and San Pellegrino limonata.

# Someone Else's Tai

£8.00

Our twist on the classic Mai Tai. Ron Abuelo's 5 year old rum, Blue Curacao, apple juice and almond blended like a grown up slushie.

#### Between The Spicy Sheets

£8.00

Oddfellows modern day take on the prohibition classic. Red Leg spiced rum, Hennessy VS, Cointreau and lemon juice.

#### **Brandy Snap**

£8.00

A lovely after dinner treat. Hennessy VS brandy, Apricot liqueur and Punt E Mes vermouth.

## Downtown £8.00

A delicious alternative to the classic Manhattan. Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Antica Formula vermouth, Vanilla and caramel.

# A Cherry from the Apple Tree

£7.50

An Oddfellows' creation to make bourbon appeal to the masses. Buffalo Trace, cherry liqueur lemon juice and apple juice. You could drink them all night.

#### Traces of Peach

£7.50

Another fruity and accessible Bourbon creation. Buffalo Trace, Peach liqueur and passion fruit.

# Cherry Bakewell

£7.50

Made by and named after one of our bar tenders. Red Stag black cherry bourbon, amaretto, cherry liqueur and cranberry.

## Nan's Apple Pie

£7.50

One of my favourite childhood memories turned into liquid form with the added benefit of booze. Johnnie Walker Black Label scotch, Butterscotch schnapps, apple pie syrup and apple juice.

## Tequila Mockingbird

£7.50

Paying homage to the 1960s Harper Lee novel (Not as dark but still twisted). El Jimador reposado tequila, Pimms, cucumber and cranberry.

# Smokey Margarita

£7.50

A smokey comforting haze on the classic tequila drink. El Jimador reposado tequila makes our version with a spritz of smokey laphroig islay whisky.

# Razapple Batida

£8.00

Batida meaning "the shake of" is a Brazilian drink which uses flavours to enhance their national favourite, the Caipirinha. Ours is raspberry and apple. Enjoy.

## Fizztails

Jacuzzi

£9.00

A fizzy fruity number. Chambord raspberry liqueur, Ketel One vodka and passion fruit syrup rounded off with Prosecco.

#### Lavender & Elderflower Mimosa

£8.00

Lavender and elderflower topped with Prosecco. Our very tasty version of the fizzy classic.

This menu is just a guideline so please feel free to order your favourite classic if you prefer something more tried and tested.